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Goldener Kranz Durach 1

Koberwitz, Olaf
Aigner, Thomas
Baumgartner, Markus
Salzer, Alexander
Wassermann, Stefan
Zammataro, Andreas

AN Thal 1

Stoll, Dominik
Krahammer, Patrick
Kodnig, Florian
Renz, Felix

Hehl, Timo
Dworatschek, Denis

TSV-SKC Baar-Ebenhaus. 1

Meuth, Patrick
Mayr, Christian
Gartner, Matthias
Kopold, Johannes
Baumgarten, Michel
Braunstein, Tobias
Kdniger, Michael
Kopold, Christian

Kegel
589

583
553
549
568
558
3400

Kegel
579

575
561
604
650
589
3558

Kegel
235

269
381
107
608
554
534
558
3246

C. Mayr fur P. Meuth nach 60 Wurf; J. Kopold fur M. Géartner nach 70 Wurf
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FC Bayern Minchen 1

Berak, Sinisa
Simon, Martin
Forg, Raphael
Wiesbdck, Michael
Girbig, Daniel
Mihaila, Dan-loan

Blau Weil3 Hofdorf 1

Forster, Matthias

Farst jun., Christian
Kammermeier, Andreas
Seppenhauser, Dominik
Seidl, Philipp

First, Andreas
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524
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0,0
SP
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6,0
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2,0
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6,0
SP
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2,5
4,0
15
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1,0
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50
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3,5
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3,0
2,0
3,5

13,0

Kegel
543

528
532
580
569
573
3325

Kegel
572

580
526
546
588
572
3384

Kegel
522

577

572
575
560
515
3321

Kegel
622

632
633
580
640
594
3701

Kegel
579

486
519
535
524
540
3183

SKC Tdging Erharting 1

Rosch, Matthias
Giesecke, David
Zieglgénsberger, Tobias
Bauer, Andreas
Meixner, Alexander
Leserer, Johannes

TSV Milbertshofen 1

Imhof, Steffen
Hagel, Steffen
Rief3ner, Tobias
Dilling, Daniel
Emrath, Marcel
Wagner, Herbert

SpG Puchheim 1

Drescher, Markus

Klause, Ewald

Moser, Maximilian
Haubrih, Arben
Goller, Jirgen
Riederer, Christoph

SKK Morslingen 1

Kell, Mike

Nippert, Matthias
Steinbinder, Bernd
Baur, Michael

Frank, Fabian
Engelmayer, Andreas

SKC Unterthingau 1

Haggenmidiller, Stefan
Pawlicki, Christian
Friedlein, Werner
Pawlicki, Martin
Reich, Klaus

Wild, Christian


chris
Hervorheben


